
1 48,650 Anni Bantel
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,5

8,450
12,150

4,8
1,0

6,650
12,450

4,6
0,0

6,550
11,150

4,5
0,0

8,400
12,900

2 47,850 Madita Mayr
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,8
0,5

8,950
0,0

13,250

2,7
0,0

7,750
0,0

10,450

5,0
0,5

*6,600
0,1

12,000

4,6
0,5

7,050
0,0

12,150
3 47,350 Yonca Özgül

Berliner TFB
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,6
0,5

8,400
0,0

12,500

4,1
0,5

6,850
0,0

11,450

4,4
0,0

6,800
0,1

11,100

4,2
0,5

7,600
0,0

12,300
4 47,100 Charleen Pach

Team NRW
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,0
0,5

8,150
0,0

11,650

4,2
0,5

6,850
0,0

11,550

4,5
0,0

6,550
0,1

10,950

4,6
0,5

7,850
0,0

12,950
5 46,900 Ebba Mühl

Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,5

8,250
11,950

3,5
0,5

6,350
10,350

4,3
0,5

7,850
12,650

4,5
0,5

6,950
11,950

6 46,800 Johanna Isabel Schuberth
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,2
0,5

8,150
0,1

11,750

3,4
0,5

7,500
0,0

11,400

4,5
0,5

6,800
0,1

11,700

4,1
0,5

7,450
0,1

11,950
7 45,950 Aliya-Jolie Funk

Team NRW
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,6
0,5

8,650
0,0

12,750

3,5
0,0

*7,350
0,0

10,850

4,3
0,0

6,300
0,0

10,600

4,2
0,0

7,650
0,1

11,750
8 45,800 Luna Zimmermann

Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,2
0,5

8,150
0,0

11,850

2,8
0,0

6,500
0,0

9,300

4,3
0,0

7,400
0,1

11,600

4,4
0,5

8,150
0,0

13,050
9 44,950 Mia Lutkova

Team NRW
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,8
8,700

0,0
12,500

1,5
8,450

0,0
9,950

3,8
6,550

0,0
10,350

4,4
7,850

0,1
12,150
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10 44,900 Clara Woltereck
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,0
0,5

8,000
11,500

2,2
0,0

7,700
9,900

4,2
0,0

7,750
11,950

4,1
0,0

7,450
11,550

11 44,400 Leila Julie Hirsch
LTV Sachsen-Anh.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,6
0,5

8,300
12,400

2,8
0,0

7,300
10,100

3,6
0,0

*6,850
10,450

4,0
0,0

7,450
11,450

12 43,700 Alena Tefiki
Schleswig-Holsteinischer TV

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,4
8,300

0,0
11,700

2,8
6,550

0,0
9,350

4,1
7,350

0,1
11,350

3,7
7,600

0,0
11,300

13 43,500 Sofia Meier Rojas
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,0
0,5

7,650
11,150

1,2
0,0

8,200
9,400

3,5
0,0

7,600
11,100

4,1
0,5

7,250
11,850

14 43,250 Luisa Groeschl
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,6
0,5

7,200
0,1

11,200

2,8
0,0

7,350
0,0

10,150

4,2
0,0

6,450
0,1

10,550

3,6
0,0

7,750
0,0

11,350
15 43,200 Savannah Arano Liazeed

Niedersächsischer Turner-Bund
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,4
0,0

8,250
11,650

1,3
0,0

8,000
9,300

4,0
0,0

7,250
11,250

3,7
0,5

6,800
11,000

16 42,750 Johanna Schmidt
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
E-Note

3,2
8,350

11,550

1,5
8,700

10,200

3,8
7,150

10,950

3,0
7,050

10,050
17 42,550 Emilia Esche

Sächsischer Turn-Verband
D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,450

11,850

2,0
8,100

10,100

4,0
6,550

10,550

3,4
6,650

10,050
18 42,250 Anni Sohnsmeyer

Niedersächsischer Turner-Bund
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,0

8,000
11,200

1,4
0,0

7,950
9,350

3,2
0,0

7,150
10,350

3,6
0,5

7,250
11,350

19 42,000 Melina Schönheit
Sächsischer Turn-Verband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,6
0,5

8,850
0,0

12,950

1,3
0,0

7,900
0,0

9,200

4,4
0,0

4,400
0,0

8,800

3,2
0,0

7,950
0,1

11,050
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20 41,600 Amelie Hering
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,2
0,5

8,500
0,1

12,100

2,8
0,0

4,300
0,0

7,100

4,5
0,0

6,150
0,3

10,350

4,2
0,0

7,850
0,0

12,050
21 41,250 Johanna Probst

Bayerischer Turnverband
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,4
0,0

8,350
11,750

1,4
0,0

6,900
8,300

3,6
0,0

7,250
10,850

3,3
0,5

6,550
10,350

22 41,100 Maya Kossmann
Niedersächsischer Turner-Bund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

1,6
0,0

7,100
8,700

2,1
0,0

7,800
9,900

3,5
0,0

7,400
10,900

3,3
0,5

7,800
11,600

23 41,050 Kira Ljung
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,5

8,300
12,000

1,3
0,3

7,200
8,800

4,0
0,0

5,800
9,800

3,4
0,0

7,050
10,450

24 40,850 Lea Hansen
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
E-Note

3,2
8,300

11,500

2,9
6,200
9,100

4,0
5,950
9,950

3,2
7,100

10,300
25 40,750 Yasmine Charfi

Niedersächsischer Turner-Bund
D-Note
E-Note

2,0
8,400

10,400

1,1
7,850
8,950

3,9
6,350

10,250

3,5
7,650
11,150

25 40,750 Fenja Lorenz
Sächsischer Turn-Verband

D-Note
E-Note

3,4
7,950

11,350

1,2
7,700
8,900

2,7
7,100

9,800

3,0
7,700

10,700
27 40,400 Eçilia Kaiser

Sächsischer Turn-Verband
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,4
7,850

0,3
10,950

2,0
6,100

0,0
8,100

4,1
6,350

0,1
10,350

4,2
6,800

0,0
11,000

28 40,350 Lenia Rupp
Saarländischer Turnerbund

D-Note
E-Note

3,2
7,950
11,150

1,3
7,100

8,400

2,7
7,900

10,600

2,8
7,400

10,200
28 40,350 Liana Keil

Team NRW
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,2
0,5

*8,150
0,0

11,850

1,3
0,0

7,750
0,0

9,050

3,1
0,0

6,050
0,0

9,150

3,6
0,0

7,000
0,3

10,300
30 40,150 Greta Silke Hatice Horn

Schleswig-Holsteinischer TV
D-Note
E-Note

1,6
8,400

10,000

1,4
8,200
9,600

2,9
7,250

10,150

2,8
7,600

10,400
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31 40,000 Lorna Nell
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,2
7,950

0,1
11,050

1,6
7,700

0,0
9,300

2,9
6,950

0,0
9,850

3,2
6,600

0,0
9,800

32 39,600 Mayada Hassan
Team NRW

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,5

8,200
11,900

1,5
0,0

7,250
8,750

3,7
0,0

*5,050
8,750

3,8
0,0

6,400
10,200

33 38,700 Mia Blum
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,4
8,400

0,0
11,800

1,8
6,700

0,0
8,500

4,1
4,450

0,0
8,550

3,3
6,850

0,3
9,850

33 38,700 Alisée Strohhecker
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,2
0,0

8,100
0,0

11,300

2,8
0,0

5,500
0,0

8,300

4,4
0,5

3,550
0,1

8,350

3,6
0,0

7,150
0,0

10,750
35 38,500 Sonea Bender

Saarländischer Turnerbund
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,4
7,250

0,1
10,550

1,2
6,600

0,0
7,800

3,5
5,950

0,0
9,450

3,4
7,300

0,0
10,700

35 38,500 Nele Sofie Vogel
Nordrhein-Westfalen

D-Note
E-Note

3,2
7,300

10,500

1,3
7,950
9,250

2,5
5,700
8,200

3,3
7,250

10,550
37 37,450 Maya Philine Böttinger

Hessischer Turnverband
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,0

7,100
10,300

1,4
0,0

7,800
9,200

3,6
0,5

4,000
8,100

3,4
0,0

6,450
9,850

38 37,250 Ida Behr
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

1,6
0,0

8,500
10,100

1,2
0,0

6,600
7,800

3,4
0,0

5,550
8,950

3,3
0,5

6,600
10,400

39 37,200 Lilly Krüger
Sächsischer Turn-Verband

D-Note
E-Note

1,6
8,550

10,150

1,2
6,800
8,000

3,2
5,800
9,000

2,9
7,150

10,050
40 37,150 Marie Ellinger

Sächsischer Turn-Verband
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,6
0,5

7,350
0,0

11,450

1,2
0,0

5,300
0,0

6,500

3,5
0,0

5,850
0,0

9,350

3,2
0,0

6,750
0,1

9,850
41 36,450 Maja Dovgopol

Schleswig-Holsteinischer TV
D-Note
E-Note

1,6
8,150
9,750

1,4
6,850
8,250

3,0
6,200
9,200

2,8
6,450
9,250
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42 35,750 Johanna Le
Schleswig-Holsteinischer TV

D-Note
E-Note

3,2
8,000

11,200

1,7
6,800
8,500

2,9
4,500
7,400

3,1
5,550
8,650

43 35,400 Hanna Chrobak
LTV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,2
7,150

0,0
10,350

1,6
7,400

0,0
9,000

2,5
4,000

0,0
6,500

2,9
6,750

0,1
9,550

44 34,350 Liv Kubitz
VTF Hamburg

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

1,6
*8,100

0,0
9,700

1,0
6,050

0,0
7,050

2,8
5,300

0,1
8,000

2,6
7,000

0,0
9,600

45 33,650 Carlotta Zech
VTF Hamburg

D-Note
E-Note

2,4
8,050

10,450

1,0
5,400
6,400

2,2
5,950
8,150

3,1
5,550
8,650

46 32,700 Aurélie Spaeder
VTF Hamburg

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,2
8,100

0,0
11,300

1,1
7,250

4,0
4,350

2,9
5,450

0,1
8,250

3,0
5,800

0,0
8,800

47 32,500 Dilara Albayrak
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
E-Note

0,0
0,000
0,000

2,3
7,400
9,700

3,8
*7,850
11,650

3,3
7,850
11,150

48 31,200 Maxie Mohncke
LTV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

2,4
8,050

0,0
10,450

0,9
6,350

4,0
3,250

2,1
6,300

0,0
8,400

2,7
6,400

0,0
9,100

49 30,350 Julie Petrovic
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,2
8,600

0,0
11,800

1,3
7,050

0,0
8,350

0,0
0,000

10,0
0,000

3,0
7,200

0,0
10,200

50 26,950 Liana Dill
VTF Hamburg

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

1,6
8,100

0,0
9,700

0,8
6,250

0,0
7,050

1,2
3,599

4,0
0,800

3,0
6,400

0,0
9,400

51 26,500 Jytte Kühl
Schleswig-Holsteinischer TV

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

2,4
7,950

0,1
10,250

0,0
0,000

0,0
0,000

2,0
4,600

0,1
6,500

2,8
6,950

0,0
9,750
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